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
after 7 P. M . P hone Main i2al.

PE ABO DY APTS.. 10th and Upshur.
n nimokopnlnir anartmenU. 1. 1! and c

Steam beat: reasonable. Broadway 1546

t AND furnished apts.: steam
heal, free phone. J7th and Sandy blvd.
3 Llk. from - car lines. Si'.', Nelson st

3 NICE, large rooms for H. K.
new furniture and carpets. Walking dis
tance. 20 East 15th st.. cor. Ash.

I'ORTNOM A H, 3 and 4 rooms, hardwood
floor, walking distance; adults. 200 E.
1 :.t h.

NICE front furnished apt., wifi
private bath and phone, $40. Carloia
Apts.. 341 14th st.

PLEASANT front room and alcove,
and light free; adults. 347 Hall

THE ST A N S F I E LD, 204 Porter st., mod
ern "J room apt.. $22. Main 730 J.
A N D furnished apartments rea
sonable rent. Call uroadway

2- - ROOM apartment. part furnished, $19.
102 2Sth at., eoi Sandy.

FURNISHED apartments, $3 a week and
up. 269 Market, oJM 4th st.

OARF1KLD, 3 rooms, sleeping porch. 361
K. Fa i i n g. Ul ock west union. -

FURNISH ED suite for rent. Mar-
shall

AliUMAV TERRACE. 395 12th large
front apartment.

ONE-ROO- H. K. apt., 1 H. K,
apt-- also single rooms.

L'PSUL R A PTS. furnished apts.
513 per montn . up. auo in. iutn st.

THE F l.O R E N C E . 3 S 5 11th st.
furnished apts: clofce in.

ALBERT APT Neatly furnished, steam
heat, private bath. 40i Mississippi ave.

apartment, modern, firit floor.
O'.lsan st.

TOURNEY BLDG. Furnished
apartments. -- 07 ' 2d st.

bailment apt., furnished,
Irvington; $25, adults. East 4852.

S: NORTHUP st., furnished apart
ment. f none juarsnait

2 LARGE rooms. 327 Wash. Raleigh
Bldg.

SUNLIGHT APT., modern apt
bath and phor.e. Tabor 0065.

THE FLORENCE. 388 llth st., 3
furni.shed apts; close in.

LnlurniMuea Apartment.
W ANTED to lease, unfurnished apart

ment house, west side, can give highesi
. Af etti, oregonian.

GRACE apt., 24th and Northrup,
modern, steam heated apt., sleeping
poron; ?.o. .Mam iuus.

ROgLTX APTS.
apt., utrictly modern.Broadway 4 I AO.

modern unfurnished apt.. $26
children. Waverly Court, E. 26th
Clinton.

t ROOMS 3d floor, front suite, modern.
snap. di Hoyu jroaaway
ROOM apartment, very desirable, walk
lng a 1st a nee. aiy ciay st.

NICE and sleeping porch, steam
heat, phone, etc., t60. Main 4124

unfurnished apt., with porch. 1
Ft. Clair st- - Mar. 3555.

Hats.
newly ca lomined and paintd

located near Alberta at. : rent $' pe
montn, h,. ii. oustait, tsawy. 4Ui J
Main 2506.

VCR rent Nice 6 room unfurnished apart
ment. East Oregon and Grand ave. Rent
$4U per month. The Fred A. Jacobs

"cm puny. km First ft. Main 6S69.
ROOM lower fla 5t!l 5th st. Adults.
$.i0. West side. Tabor 45;

lower fat. 304 Eugene st, $35;
adolls. East 63S2

Furnthhed Flats.
XLSIRABLE furnished fiat, ex- -

cciieut est aide district, stso. East
2578.

MUSIC teacher wants girl to share flatand study music. Main 3018.
4. ROOM furnished flat, adults. 607 Van-

couver ave,, near Fargo. East 4707,

V

FOB BEST.
Fnt nit.net! Flats.

CLEAN, modern furnished 4 rooms, bath,
sleeping porch, front balcony, private
basement, furnace, fine view, west side,
close in; adults; references, $40. 464
Hall st., near 13th.

OZV upper corner flat; fireplace.
Jtector heating system; walking distance;

5u mo. 444 Rodney ave., cor, Tilla-
mook.

86TH AND FOSTER ROAD.
15 furnished flaL

"SEE THE YELLOW SIGN."
R CO.. STOCK EXCH.

AND furnished flats; $30 and
$40. 360 Chapman, car. MilL Phone
Main 4174.

ULLV furnished flat; piano; $50;
walking distance. Evenings and Sunday,
Marshall 3 Jit 5.

URCHA&ER of furniture will rent 6- -
room, sleeping porch, income ana
home. SJjiji 13th st,
ROOM flat, nicely furnished, in modern
residence; rent $20. Woodlawn 5S00.

Housekeeping: Rooms.
COMPLETELY furnished one. two and

three-roo- housekeeping suites with or
without private baths, hot water con-
tinually, gas range, laundry, electricity;
children welcome. Ih6 Sherman St.,
Marshall 35)83. .

L'ST what you have been looking for,
clean and nicely furnished housekeeping
rooms, desirable residence district. 1020
East Main st., corner 34th. Hawthorne
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

FOR SALE 1 hay and grain store and
2 large warehouses at Dayton, Or. Bus-
iness last year $250,000. Price $8500.
Possession immediately. Proposition will
stand closest Inspection. Charles Ander-
son, box 132, Dayton, Or.

AUTO ACCESSORY STORE.
Centrally located; handles auto acces-

sories, oils, tires and electrical goods;
both wholesale and retail; clean,

stock; wllli invoice; clears net
$600 month. Call room 401 Dekum bldg.

FOR SALE.
Wholesale and retail candy store In

Astoria, Or.; best location in town; good
bargain for the right party. See proprie-
tor. Address 535 Commercial St.. Asto-
ria. Or.

LEAVING CITY.
Confectionery, soft drinks, rent only

35; price $lO00. Main 7031.

EXPERIENCED salesman with $300 and
services. What have you? BD b71. Ore- -
gonian.

Business Opportunities Wanted.
MAN or woman or man and wife to travel

with a party of evangelists who are good
singers and have $500 to $10oo cash to
put into the Lord's work. We are now
holding meetings, have more dates than
we can fill for a year. We have a large
tent and auto, we are well equipped for
the work. Answer if you can qualify.
P. O. box 930.

$5000 AND to invest in lumber
operation tty practical operating lumber-
man; references exchanged, interested
operating or brokerage. N 204, Orego-
nian.

CLIENT, just disposed of rancft. desires
to locate business proposition; has cash.
Give details and address AR 7a, Ore- -
gontan.

WANTED A good grocery, general mdse.,
or confectionery store, in city or good
country town. P. O. box 298. Glad-
stone. Or.

GROCERY or confectionery, about $S00 to
slouO- livlns- rooms: must be a real buy
for cash ; full particulars please. BP
sro, oregonian.

WANTED To buy a two or three-cha- ir

barber shop: must be in fair location.
A 015. Oregonian.

WANTED Truck hauling. Am In position
to handle gravel, lumber or cordwood
Campbell. Bdwy. 4379. 10th and Everett.

WANTED Small groc. and conf.. from
$1000 to $1500. Main D429. ask for Mor
ris.

Hotels and Rooming HouNfs.
APARTMENT HOUSE, 37 rooms. J7 apt s.

2 years lease, fries saouu.uu.
BRICK HOTEL. 36 rooms. Rent $60.00.
Price is only $100.00.
White Tmplc, 18 rms. H. K. Rent $15.
S1S00 and clean as a pin.
MAGOON, 626 Cham, of Commerce Bldg.

FOR SALE Apartments and sleeping
rooms, 26 in all, in the business part
of town; brick bldg.; can get lease;
siiOOO deal. $500 cash will handle. Call
In person. 545 4 WasKington st. North
west Apt. Phone Bdwy. 14S.

08 ROOMS.
Hotel of 70 rooms and 28 apartments,

all same building. Steam heat, hot and
cold water in all rooms. Down town
location. Long lease. Income $1500.
401 Stock Exchange biag.

FOR SALE Rooming house, nice fur
niture, good location, all rooms full.
easv walking distance from oostoffiee.
Selling on account sickness. Call 324
Jackson. Marshall 2341, ask for Mrs.
Hannlgan.

COOVER & HOLMAN.
G22-3-- 4 Failing Bldg. 3d and Wash.

SELL HOTELS & APT. HOUSES.
We do not misrepresent.

FOR INSURANCE CALL MAR. 3903.

TWO SWELL apt. houses, bargains; fur
niRhlr.es fine, central steam heat, mod
ern. money makers; rent and price mod
erate. Call ui lutn st.

FOR best bargain In apartment houses see
members of the Realty Board. Yates
Realty Co.. 24 4th st.

WE HAVE number of good paying places
that can oe bougni at a oarain. ome
in and see us. 401 Stock Exchange bldg.

14 HOUSEKEEPING rooms. close In
clears $150. Barney. Johnson & Co.,
170 10th st.

IF YOUR rooming house is .for sale, cal
Main 3G38. If it Is well located we
can sell It for you. c is. sowaen Co.

$400 WILL put you In t paying place
7 rooms; cheap rent, 401 Stock Ex
change bldg. Main 53

42 ROOMS H. K, suites. Income $350,
Rent $05. Lease. Phone East 34S7.

HER PALS

FOUI --BY CLIFF STEKRETr,

BUSINESS OPPORTUN ITIES.
Hotel and Kuoming Houses,

16 ROOMS. 11 K., rent $61i, always-fu- ll

leraTton: clears $1V7 and own apt.;
fl-v- terms.

1 7 rooms, H. K.r rent $50, very well
furnished; clears $137; $2100, terms.

1 rooms, mostly sleeping, rent $75,
lease; steam heat, well furnished; clears

. $250 and own apt.; $3800. terms.
25 rooms, brick bldg., rent $140, lease;

mostly H. K. running ater in allrooms; $3700, terms.
$3 rooms, all H. K., rent $73, lease;

steam heat; clears $150 and own apt.;
$2250. terms.

18 rooms, alt H. K., rent $35: elee.,
always full, good home and big Income;
$16iK), terms.

14 rooms, rent $40, H. K., very home-- -
like place; clears $134 besides own apt.;
$17O0, SS00 down.

11 rooms. H. K rent $35, NOB HILL,
good home and $50 clear; $1200. terms.

14 rooms, H. K... rent $40, good loca-
tion : elec, furnace; gross Income $175;
$1575. terms.

9 rooms, H. K., rent $45; elec. stove
or furnace heat; grofca income $130 andapt.; $S50, terms.

Small boarding house, 7 rooms, rent
$25; clean but plain 115 boarders), close
in; $5U0 for all.

modern flat. Nob Hill, rent
$45, own apt. and $ou clear per month;
unusually well furnished ; $120, terms.

THOMSON, 620-2- 1 HENRY BLDO.
WE HAVE OTHERS.

14 --apt. house, well located, always
full: net income $200 per mo.; price
$3UU0, half cash : four rooms for land-
lady.

3 H. K. rooming house, industrial
district: net income per mo. $130; price
$900. terms.

Nice home and $0O per month net In-
come, good furniture and location
$1000. terms.

WEST SIDE REALTY CO..
1G4 West Park St.

A BEAUTIFUL HOME.
TEN ROOMS

and ileeping porch, cioe in, west side,
well arranged ; we use five rooms and
rent five, can rent more ; income $110:

.lease. Thli is & real honest-to-goodn-

nice place and must be seen to be ap-
preciated; prioed to sell, by owner. If
you want an ideal place to live and
small income, call Main 2590 or 4879.'

RESIDENTIAL HOTEL.
B0 room hotel In residence section,

west side, close In, large, clean,
rooms, splendidly equipped

kitchen and dining; fine income, small
investment.
JOHN FERGUSON, Gerlinger Bldg.

$1800 BUYS apartment, east side,
geod lease, good term s.

$S00 buys west side. A
pleasure to show this plsce.

$600 buys apt., east side. Our
auto at your service. See

BROWN & BIDDLE.
3d and Stark, 324 Railway Ex. Bldg.

COUNTRY HOTEL.
Owner wishing to retire, is selling th

only hotel in town of 2500 pod. on Co
lumbia highway to Astoria, making $600
per montn ; win consider ctty property;
must hav3 value. See Rock, 403 Couch
bldg. Marshall 3352.

WHITE TEMPLE DISTRICT.
19 H. K, rooms, furnace, gas, elec-

tricity, rnt only $100, net income $175
$2000.

12 rooms, sleeping, thoroughly modern
ana ciean; rent iT.t. income SlbUU
JOHN FERGUSON, Gerlinger Bldg.

IF YOU WISH TO BUY OR SELL
Business, Hotel, Rooming or Apartment
nous oi any kind, anywhere, are

F. Rierdon.
RITTF.R. LOWE tt CO. '

Board of Trade Bldg.
We write all kinds of insurance.

MRS. M. E. LENT,
Hotel and apartment-hous- e broker.
$23-4-- 5 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

SPECIAL NOTICES.
Miscellaneous.

TAKE NOTICE.
Business, situated at 394 East Burn-

side street. Portland. Or., owned by W.
L. Reed, changed hands: will not be re- -

cpeonsible Cor any bills after the 9th ofAugust, fete Christoff.
NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS

Time limit for bids on furnace instal
lation in tne Ashland. Or., high school
extended irom Saturday, August 7,Saturday, August 14. 1920.

F. S. ENGLE. Clerk
I HAVE sold out my business to Carl Ald- -

ricn. carver, or., June lo: I will not
be responsible for bills contracted afterabove date. Emerson Andrews, Carver,
orrBon.

LOST AND FOUND.
THE following articles were found on cars

or tne r. k., & p. Co.. Aug. 4purses, key, stone. 1 glove, tennis racquet, v pacaages, books, coat, pick
bucket, broom. 5 lunch boxes, travelingbag. 2 suitcases, roll of naijer Ownt-r-s
may obtain property at First and Alderstreets.

LOST Small diamond pendant from laval- -
iiere, oetween ow Drug store and 14thand Flanders. Finder please return to
Teresa Mickel at Alexandra court, 63cua street, or pnone Alar snail 017U; lib
eral reward.

LOST On July 31, between Boring andOregon City, a tan leather miitsctalnlng adult's and child's clothing andomer articles, cost also a sola pillow
linder notify D. F. Bentley, Boring,
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